Post Code Group Name

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0007
0010
0011
0012
0014
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0023
0024
0027
0028
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057

PRETORIA
PRETORIA
UNISA
PRETORIA
PRETORIA
PRETORIA
DERDEPOORT
BROOKLYN
PRETORIA
PRETORIA
PRETORIA
DOORNPOORT
DASPOORT
PRETORIA
PRETORIA
PRETORIA
PRETORIA
PRETORIA
HATFIELD
PRETORIA
PRETORIA
PRETORIA
PRETORIA
PRETORIA
DERDEPARK
PRETORIA
LAUDIUM
PRETORIA
LYNNWOODRIDGE
WILLOWS
GARSFONTEIN
FAERIE GLEN
MORETELE
PIERRE VANRYNEV
PRY\CENT
ELARDUS PARK
ERASMUSKLOOF
NEWLANDS
WAPADRAND
CENTURION
PRETORIA
PRETORIA
PRETORIA
SUIDERBERG
PRETORIA
PRETORIA

Province

GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG



0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0065
0066
0067
0068
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0089
0095
0096
0097
0100
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0116
0117
0118
0119
0123
0126
0127

PRETORIA
PRETORIA
MENLO PARK
PRETORIA

IRENE

PRETORIA
PRETORIA
PRETORIA NORTH
CENTURION
HERCULES
PRETORIA WEST
PRETORIA
MORELETAPARK
PRETORIA
PRETORIA
BROOKLYN
KROMDRAAI
MENLYN CENTRAL
PRETORIA
PRETORIA
PRETORIA

FAERIE GLEN
PRETORIA
HATFIELD

MOOT
RIETFONTEIN
PRETORIA
PRETORIA
ATTERIDGEVILLE
PRETORIA

BLUE VALLEY GOL
PRETORIA
GLENSTANTIA
PRETORIA
PRETORIA
MITCHELL STREET
MONUMENT PARK
PRETORIA
SOSHANGUVE
WIERDAPARK
ALORAPARK
PRETORIA WEST
ORCHARDS
IRENE

IRENE

PRETORIA
PRETORIA

GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG



0129  SINOVILLE GAUTENG

0130 PRETORIA GAUTENG
0132  PRETORIA GAUTENG
0133 IRENE GAUTENG
0134 TOTIUSDAL GAUTENG
0135 PRETORIA GAUTENG
0137 PRETORIA GAUTENG
0138 PRETORIA GAUTENG
0139 PRETORIA GAUTENG
0140  PRY\CENT GAUTENG
0141 LEBANON GAUTENG
0142  PRETORIA GAUTENG
0143 VOORTREKKERHOOG GAUTENG
0144  ECO BOULEVARD GAUTENG
0145  WATERKLOOF GAUTENG
0146  PRETORIA GAUTENG
0148  UNISA GAUTENG
0149  CENTURION GAUTENG
0150 MAGALIESKRUIN GAUTENG
0151 PRETORIA GAUTENG
0153  WINGATE PARK GAUTENG
0154 ROOIHUISKRAAL GAUTENG
0155 NINAPARK GAUTENG
0156  NINA PARK GAUTENG
0157  WIERDAPARK GAUTENG
0158 THE REEDS GAUTENG
0159 MONTANA GAUTENG
0161 PRETORIA GAUTENG
0163 CENTURION GAUTENG
0165 PRETORIA GAUTENG
0166  CENTURION GAUTENG
0167 PRETORIA GAUTENG
0169  HIGHVELD GAUTENG
0170  SILVERTON GAUTENG
0171  CENTURION GAUTENG
0172  CENTURION GAUTENG
0173  WIERDAPARK GAUTENG
0174  PRETORIA GAUTENG
0176  LYTTELTON SOUTH GAUTENG
0178 CENTURION GAUTENG
0179 PRETORIA GAUTENG
0180 PRETORIA GAUTENG
0181  MORELETAPARK GAUTENG
0182  PRETORIA GAUTENG
0183  PHILIP NEL PARK GAUTENG
0184  SILVERTON GAUTENG

0185  VALHALLA GAUTENG



0186
0200
0201
0698
0699
0704
0750
0787
0882
1200
1201
1211
1212
1213
1216
1218
1219
1226
1400
1401
1401A
1403
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409
1410
1412
1413
1414
1416
1417
1418
1419
1420
1421
1422
1424
1428
1429
1438
1439
1441
1442
1444
1446

PRETORIA
ROSSLYN
PRETORIA
POLOKWANE
POLOKWANE
POLOKWANE
POLOKWANE
POLOKWANE
POLOKWANE
NELSPRUIT
NELSPRUIT
NELSPRUIT
NELSPRUIT
NELSPRUIT

KANYAMAZANE

NELSPRUIT
NELSPRUIT
NELSPRUIT
LEONDALE
GERMISTON

ASIATIC BAZAAR

GERMISTON
GERMISTON
GERMISTON
GERMISTON
GERMISTON
ELSBURG

GERMISTON
GERMISTON
KNIGHTS

GERMISTON
GERMISTON

PRIMROSE HILL

GERMISTON
GERMISTON
GERMISTON
ALRODE

GERMISTON
GERMISTON
GERMISTON

ELANDSFONTEIN

GAUTENG
HEIDELBERG
HEIDELBERG
HEIDELBERG
HEIDELBERG
BOKSBURG

GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
LIMPOPO
LIMPOPO
LIMPOPO
LIMPOPO
LIMPOPO
LIMPOPO
MPUMALANGA
MPUMALANGA
MPUMALANGA
MPUMALANGA
MPUMALANGA
MPUMALANGA
MPUMALANGA
MPUMALANGA
MPUMALANGA
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG



1447
1448
1449
1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1456
1457
1459
1460
1461
1462
1463
1465
1467
1469
1470
1472
1477
1478
1481
1482
1483
1485
1490
1491
1492
1500
1501
1503
1504
1505
1508
1511
1512
1513
1514
1518
1522
1525
1527
1540
1541
1543
1544

ALBERTON
ALRODE
ALBERTON

JOHANNESBURG

ALRODE
ALBERTON

VERWOERDPARK

ALBERTON
ALBERTON
ALBERTON
JET PARK

BOKSBURG
BOKSBURG
BOKSBURG
BOKSBURG
ATLASPARK
BOKSBURG
BOKSBURG
BOKSBURG
BOKSBURG
BOKSBURG
BOKSBURG
ALBERTON
BOKSBURG

JET PARK SPEED

BOKSBURG
NIGEL
NIGEL
NIGEL
BENONI
BENONI
BENONI
BENONI
BENONI
BENONI
BENONI
PETIT
PUTFONTEIN
BENONI
BENONI
BENONI
BENONI
BENONI
BRAKPAN

KENLEAF EXT 9

BRAKPAN
BRAKPAN

GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG



1545  BRAKPAN GAUTENG

1552  DALPARK GAUTENG
1554  BRAKPAN GAUTENG
1558  SPRINGS GAUTENG
1559  SPRINGS GAUTENG
1561  SPRINGS GAUTENG
1562  SPRINGS GAUTENG
1564  SPRINGS GAUTENG
1566  SPRINGS GAUTENG
1567  SPRINGS GAUTENG
1568  SPRINGS GAUTENG
1569  SPRINGS GAUTENG
1570  SPRINGS GAUTENG
1577  SPRINGS GAUTENG
1590 DANNOTTAR GAUTENG
1600  JET PARK GAUTENG
1601 ISANDO GAUTENG
1609 EDENVALE GAUTENG
1610 GAUTENG GAUTENG
1611  EDENVALE GAUTENG
1612 EDENVALE GAUTENG
1613  EDENVALE GAUTENG
1614 MEADOWDALE GAUTENG
1615 SPARTAN GAUTENG
1616 EDENVALE GAUTENG
1617 KEMPTON GATE GAUTENG
1618 KEMPTON PARK GAUTENG
1619 KEMPTON PARK GAUTENG
1620 KEMPTON PARK GAUTENG
1621 KEMPTON PARK GAUTENG
1622 KEMPTON PARK GAUTENG
1623  KEMPTON PARK GAUTENG
1624  SPARTAN GAUTENG
1625 KEMPTON PARK GAUTENG
1626  ESSELENPARK GAUTENG
1627 KEMPTON PARK GAUTENG
1629 KEMPTON PARK GAUTENG
1630 KEMPTON PARK GAUTENG
1631 KEMPTON PARK GAUTENG
1639 KEMPTON PARK GAUTENG
1641 EDENVALE GAUTENG
1642 KEMPTON PARK GAUTENG

1644  MODDERFONTEIN GAUTENG
1645 MODDERFONTEIN GAUTENG
1665 MIDRAND GAUTENG
1666  OLIFANTSFONTEIN GAUTENG
1667  OLIFANTSFONTEIN GAUTENG



1668
1675
1682
1683
1684
1685
1686
1687
1692
1700
1701
1708
1709
1710
1711
1712
1714
1715
1716
1717
1724
1730
1731
1732
1733
1734
1735
1736
1737
1739
1741
1743
1745
1746
1747
1748
1751
1752
1756
1790
1794
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

OLIFANTSFONTEIN
IRENE
MIDRAND
RANDJESFONTEIN
KYALAMI HILLS E
MIDRAND
HALFWAY HOUSE
HALFWAY HOUSE
LOUWLARDIA
JULIES PARK
FLORIDA
FLORIDA
FLORIDA
FLORIDA HILLS
FLORIDA
FLORIDA
ROODEPOORT
FLORIDA
FLORIDA
ROODEPOORT
ROODEPOORT
ROODEPOORT
WILRO PARK
ROODEPOORT
ROODEPOORT
ROODEPOORT
ROODEPOORT
ROODEPOORT
ALLEN NEK
KRUGERSDORP
FACTORIA
KRUGERSDORP
KRUGERSDORP
KRUGERSDORP
MULDERSDRIF
LANSERIA
MOGALE CITY
KRUGERSDORP
KRUGERSDORP
KRUGERSDORP
ROODEPOORT
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG

GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG



2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2047
2048
2049
2050
2051
2052
2054
2055
2056
2057
2058
2059

JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
BEDFORDVIEW
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
BOOYSENS
JOHANNESBURG
BRAMLEY
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
BRYANSTON
JEPPESTOWN
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
EDGARDALE
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
RANDBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
GALLO MANOR
KELVIN
BRYANSTON
BRYANSTON
MORNINGSIDE
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG

GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG



2060
2061
2062
2063
2065
2066
2067
2068
2070
2072
2074
2075
2076
2078
2080
2081
2082
2086
2090
2091
2092
2094
2096
2097
2099
2100
2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
2111
2113
2114
2115
2116
2117
2118
2119
2120
2121
2122

BRYANSTON
BASSONIA
LONEHILL
JOHANNESBURG
MODDERFONTEIN
JNB-WYNBRG
MAGALIESSIG
WITKOPPEN
HURLINGHAM
BRYANSTON
JOHANNESBURG
JEPPESTOWN
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
WOODLANDS
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
AUCKLAND PARK
JOHANNESBURG
LONGDALE
NEWLANDS
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
EASTGATE
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
MARSHALLTOWN
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
CRESTA
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
PARKVIEW

GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG



2123
2124
2125
2128
2129
2130
2131
2132
2133
2134
2135
2136
2137
2139
2140
2141
2142
2143
2144
2145
2146
2147
2148
2149
2151
2152
2153
2154
2155
2156
2157
2158
2159
2160
2161
2162
2163
2164
2165
2167
2169
2170
2171
2172
2173
2174
2175

JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
RANDBURG
BRYANSTON
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
TELEFUN QUIZ
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
BRAMLEY
JOHANNESBURG
SANDTON
JOHANNESBURG
EASTGATE EXT
BRYANSTON
BRYANSTON
JOHANNESBURG
JUKSKEI PARK
JOHANNESBURG
NORTHWOLD
JOHANNESBURG
SUNNINGHILL
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
SUNDOWNER
RANDBURG
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
BRYANSTON
RANDBURG
NORTH RIDING
JOHANNESBURG
JOHANNESBURG
SANDTON
JOHANNESBURG
FOUR WAYS
JOHANNESBURG

GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG



2187
2188
2190
2191
2192
2193
2194
2195
2196
2197
2198
2198L
2199
2201
2202
2203
2204
2205
2403
3200
3202
3203
3292
3293
3294
3295
3296
3603
3608
3610
3613
3615
3616
3617
3620
3621
3624
3625
3626
3629
3630
3631
3633
3634
3635
3640
3641

JOHANNESBURG
RANDBURG
JOHANNESBURG
BRYANSTON
LYNDHURST
PARKTOWN
FOURWAYS
ROOSEVELT PARK
SANDTON

TULISA PARK
JOHANNESBURG
BELLEVUE
BRYANSTON

KYA SAND

LINDEN
FOURWAYS
NORTHCLIFF
PIONEER
HEIDELBERG (GP)
PIETERMARITZBUR
ASHBURTON
PIETERMARITZBUR
PIETERMARITZBUR
NATAL WITNESS
AFRICAN ENTERP.
PIETERMARITZBUR
PIETERMARITZBUR
PINETOWN
PINETOWN
CHELMSFORDVILLE
PINETOWN
PINETOWN
PINETOWN
PINETOWN
PINETOWN
PINETOWN
PINETOWN
PINETOWN
PINETOWN
WESTVILLE
WESTVILLE
WESTVILLE
WESTVILLE
WESTVILLE
WESTWAY

KLOOF

KLOOF

GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL



3650
3653
4000
4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4010
4011
4013
4014
4015
4016
4017
4018
4019
4021
4022
4023
4024
4025
4026
4028
4029
4030
4034
4036
4037
4038
4039
4040
4041
4042
4043
4044
4045
4046
4048
4049
4051
4052
4053
4054

HILLCREST
PINETOWN
DURBAN

DURBAN
FASTMAIL FOTO
DURMAIL
MONTCLAIR
DURBAN

DURBAN

DURBAN

DURBAN
WARWICK TRIANGL
DURBAN

DURBAN

DURBAN

DURBAN

DURBAN

DURBAN

EAST END
SUNNINGDALE CLU
UMHLANGA ROCKS
DURBAN

DURBAN

DURBAN

DURBAN

DURBAN

DURBAN

DURBAN

DURBAN

DURBAN

DURBAN
RECREATION
DURBAN

NATAL MEDICAL
CLOBIA

DURBAN

UNVS. OF DURBAN
BUTTERWORTHS
NATAL NEWSPAPER
THE MAILHOUSE
NATAL BUILDING
RECEIVER OF REV
REPUBLICAN PRES
DURBAN NORTH
DURBAN

DURBAN
CHATSWORTH

KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL



4055
4056
4057
4058
4059
4060
4061
4062
4063
4064
4065
4067
4068
4069
4070
4072
4073
4074
4075
4078
4079
4082
4084
4085
4087
4090
4091
4092
4093
4094
4098
4099
4100
4101
4102
4104
4109
4110
4111
4113
4115
4125
4127
4132
4133
4134
4136

MALVERN
DURBAN
DURBAN
DURBAN
DURBAN
DURBAN
MEREWENT
DURBAN
DURBAN
DURBAN
DURBAN
DURBAN
PHOENIX
DURBAN
DURBAN
ROSSBURGH
JACOBS
DURBAN
DURBAN
DURBAN
QUEENSBURGH
MAYVILLE
CHATSWORTH
DURBAN
CHATSWORTH
DURBAN
RECREATION
MEMORIAL PARK
QUEENSBURGH
ROSSBURGH
DURBAN NORTH
PHOENIX
AMANZIMTOTI
DURBAN
WHETSTONE
DURBAN
JACOBS
ISIPINGO
ISIPINGO
ISIPINGO
ISIPINGO BEACH
AMANZIMTOTI
UMBOGINTWINI
CHATSWORTH
PROSPECTON INDU
SHALLCROSS
AMANZIMTOTI

KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL



4137
4138
4139
4141
4142
4147
4148
4149
4152
4153
4156
4157
4158
4159
4162
4163
4300
4302
4319
4320
4321
4341
4343
4350
4405
4407
5200
5201
5205
5206
5207
5208
5210
5211
5212
5213
5214
5217
5218
5241
5247
5252
5253
5256
5257
6000
6001

DURBAN
MAYVILLE

BLUFF
SEADOONE
CHATSWORTH
MALVERN
RESERVOIR HILLS
KENVILLE
RESERVOIR HILLS
ISIPINGO
PHOENIX
DURBAN
ISIPINGO
DURBAN NORTH

YELLOWWOOD PARK
YELLOWWOOD PARK
MOUNT EDGECOMBE
MOUNT EDGECOMBE

ROLLING HILLS

UMHLANGA ROCKS
UMHLANGA ROCKS

CANELANDS
VERULAM
UMDLOTI BEACH
LA MERCY
DURBAN

EAST LONDON
EAST LONDON
EAST LONDON
EAST LONDON
EAST LONDON
EAST LONDON
EAST LONDON
EAST LONDON
EAST LONDON
EAST LONDON
TECOMA

EAST LONDON
EAST LONDON
EAST LONDON
EAST LONDON
EAST LONDON
EAST LONDON
GONUBIE
GONUBIE

PORT ELIZABETH
PORT ELIZABETH

KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE



6002
6003
6005
6006
6008
6009
6011
6012
6013
6014
6015
6016
6017
6018
6019
6020
6023
6025
6028
6029
6030
6031
6032
6033
6034
6035
6045
6055
6056
6057
6058
6059
6060
6061
6063
6065
6070
6209
6210
6219
6220
6229
6230
6231
6232
6238
6241

MOFFAT PLACE
PORT ELIZABETH
PORT ELIZABETH
PORT ELIZABETH
PORT ELIZABETH
WALMER

PORT ELIZABETH
ESTADEAL

PORT ELIZABETH
PORT ELIZABETH
PORT ELIZABETH
GELVANDALE
DRAAIFONTEIN
PORT ELIZABETH
PORT ELIZABETH
PORT ELIZABETH

CLARENDON MARIN

PORT ELIZABETH
BETHELSDORP
PORT ELIZABETH
BOARDWALK
PORT ELIZABETH
PORT ELIZABETH
PORT ELIZABETH
PORT ELIZABETH
PORT ELIZABETH
PORT ELIZABETH
PORT ELIZABETH
PORT ELIZABETH

GREENACRES-P.0.

PORT ELIZABETH
KLEINSKOOL EXT
PORT ELIZABETH
PORT ELIZABETH
CAWOOD

PORT ELIZABETH
EMERALD HILL
PORT ELIZABETH
PORT ELIZABETH
DESPATCH
PADKAMP
UITENHAGE
UITENHAGE
UITENHAGE
UITENHAGE
UITENHAGE
TAMBO 2

EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE



6390
8320
8325
9300
9301
9302
9305
9307
9310
9311
9312
9313
9317
9320
9321
9322
9324
9325
9326
9327
9328
9329
9330
9331
9332
9334
9364
6529
6531
6534
6535
6536
6539
6543
6545
6546

GREENBUSHES
KIMBERLEY
DISKOBOLOS
BLOEMFONTEIN
BLOEMFONTEIN
BLOEMFONTEIN
BLOEMFONTEIN
BLOEMFONTEIN
BLOEMFONTEIN
BLOEMFONTEIN
BLOEMFONTEIN
KAGISANONG
BLOEMFONTEIN
BLOEMFONTEIN
BLOEMFONTEIN
BLOEMFONTEIN
BRANDHOF
BLOEMFONTEIN
BLOEMFONTEIN
BLOEMFONTEIN
KAGISANONG

BLOEMFONTEIN SP

BLOEMFONTEIN
FALCKVLEI

BLOEMFONTEIN
BLOEMFONTEIN

SHANNON VALLEY

GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE

EASTERN CAPE
LIMPOPO
NORTHERN CAPE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE



